LM4861
1.1W Audio Power Amplifier with Shutdown Mode
FEATURES
 No output coupling capacitors, bootstrap capacitors, or
snubber circuits are necessary
 Small Outline (SOP) packaging
 Compatible with PC power supplies
 Thermal shutdown protection circuitry
 Unity-gain stable
 External gain configuration capability
ORDERING INFORMATION
DEVICE Package Type MARKING Packing Packing Qty
LM4861N/HG DIP-8 LM4861 TUBE 2000pcs/Box
LM4861M/TR-HG SOP-8 LM4861 REEL 2500pcs/Reel
LM4861MM/TR-HG MSOP-8 LM4861,4861 REEL 3000pcs/Reel
LM4861ME/TR-HG ESOP-8 LM4861 REEL 2500pcs/Reel
LM4861DQ2/TR-HG DFN-8 2*2 4861 REEL 5000pcs/Reel
LM4861MME/TR-HG EMSOP-8 LM4861,4861 REEL 3000pcs/Reel
DIP-8 SOP-8
MSOP-8 ESOP-8
EMSOP-8 DFN-8 2*2